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Sailwave results for Campeonato Estadual de Snipe at Veleiros do Sul - Porto Alegre, RS - 15, 16 e 17 de Novembro de 2019 2019

Campeonato Estadual de Snipe

Veleiros do Sul - Porto Alegre, RS - 15,16 e 17 de Novembro de 2019

Rank Fleet

1st Senior

2nd

3rd Dupla Mista
4th Senior

5th Senior

6th Senior

7th Senior

8th Senior

9th Senior

10th  Master

11th  Master

12th  Master

13th  Master

13th  Dupla Mista
13th

Resultado PROVISORIO

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe

SailNo Club HelmName

31277
12747
31545
29254
27535
3119
31194
31251
30206
30456
27817
29877
110841
29535
31279

CbhJ
CbhJ
VDS
CDhJ
CDJ
CbhJ
VDS
CDhJ
CDhJ
VDS
VDS
VDS
VDS
ICG

CbhJ

CrewName

Gabriel Kieling
George Nehm Peter Nehm
Adriano Santos Larissa Siqueira
Fernando K. Kessler Gabriel Simbes
Atila Pellin Gabriel Garbachi
Salvatore Meneghini Tayla de Freitas

Ader Santos Cecilio Goulart
lam Paim Marcelo Corréa
Caio Pantoja Lucas Bagolin
Adrion Santos Rodrigo Quevedo
Carlos A. da Silva Lucas Azambuja

Mathias Glimm Moisés Arjona
Marcos Funcke Alexandre Balb&o
Christian Hofstaetter Luiza Bennemann

Vinicius Koeche Luiz Pejnovic
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Total
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4.0
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